
第19回レインボーカラーズ サーキットエクスペリエンス 2021 / 2 / 25   :     

結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 32 小貝耕示 S14 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 2'25.668 14 / 17 222.380
2 30 小貝浩之 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'27.163 4 / 7 1.495 1.495 228.750
3 71 後藤ひとし BMWﾐﾆ 2'27.418 13 / 14 1.750 0.255 198.284
4 37 井島康之 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'27.988 12 / 14 2.320 0.570 200.091
5 41 小林修 AE86 ｶﾛｰﾗﾚﾋﾞﾝ 2'31.226 15 / 16 5.558 3.238 187.692
6 24 赤崎雅基 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 SC 2'33.173 11 / 13 7.505 1.947 202.396
7 27 甲斐隆浩 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'33.448 13 / 14 7.780 0.275 189.719
8 21 小川章 AP2 S2000 2'33.727 16 / 18 8.059 0.279 193.907
9 38 森正行 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'33.740 3 / 10 8.072 0.013 196.951
10 35 伊藤淳平 BNR32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'33.741 8 / 18 8.073 0.001 219.052
11 5 井上尚志 ZN6 86ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2'36.102 4 / 9 10.434 2.361 184.538
12 6 下村智 ZN6 86ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2'36.484 5 / 16 10.816 0.382 185.708
13 25 畠山退三 SE3P RX-8 2'37.354 8 / 12 11.686 0.870 189.719
14 23 前川嵩明 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'37.421 16 / 17 11.753 0.067 184.538
15 18 上野山峰生 RPS13 180SX 2'38.038 6 / 14 12.370 0.617 214.244
16 22 杉浦正博 GXPA16 GRﾔﾘｽ 2'38.239 17 / 17 12.571 0.201 182.620
17 43 西谷好正 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'38.744 10 / 14 13.076 0.505 188.498
18 19 近藤澄男 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'40.747 14 / 15 15.079 2.003 185.316
19 42 小川慎司 2'40.908 13 / 15 15.240 0.161 184.538
20 72 杉山晃弘 S3 BMWﾐﾆ 2'43.111 4 / 5 17.443 2.203 197.393
21 45 石川幸則 ZZW30 MR-S 2'43.297 8 / 12 17.629 0.186 186.894
22 40 本田尚志 AE86 ｶﾛｰﾗﾚﾋﾞﾝ 2'44.362 5 / 12 18.694 1.065 182.241
23 44 陶山智洋 UC35 BMW 135i 2'44.816 4 / 7 19.148 0.454 198.284
24 70 小山愛乃 46M3 BMW 2'45.669 4 / 14 20.001 0.853 208.646
25 36 安藤勝司 AE86 ｶﾛｰﾗﾚﾋﾞﾝ 2'46.857 12 / 17 21.189 1.188 184.926
26 33 加藤正臣 S15 2'49.805 13 / 16 24.137 2.948 204.755
27 20 吉橋豊 JW5 S660 2'54.708 9 / 14 29.040 4.903 163.271
28 26 吉原嵩 ZC32S ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'56.010 14 / 15 30.342 1.302 162.968
29 39 田中信和 AE86 ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ 2'56.065 4 / 11 30.397 0.055 180.000
30 46 伊東祥雄 CTS-V ｷｬﾃﾞﾗｯｸ 2'58.901 9 / 10 33.233 2.836 188.498
31 29 小國務 Z33 Z 380RS 2'59.914 5 / 6 34.246 1.013 189.719
32 34 青木優哲 S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 3'00.546 6 / 7 34.878 0.632 199.636
33 28 久野裕暉 DE5FS ﾃﾞﾐｵ 3'03.391 9 / 14 37.723 2.845 158.270
34 31 浜島 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 3'06.057 10 / 12 40.389 2.666 170.895
35 48 渡邊勇司 ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 3'13.424 11 / 13 47.756 7.367 176.740
36 47 野崎浩司 HA36S ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ 3'16.879 9 / 15 51.211 3.455 140.769
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International Course 4-Wheels(5,807m)


